09.00

10.30
11.00

12.30
14.00

15.30
16.00

17.30
19:30

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Collective Bargaining and Social Policy Summer School industriAll Europe
Sesimbra (Portugal), 10 — 11 September 2018

Sunday 9 September

Arrival of participants
Joint dinner
Monday 10 September
Welcome and introduction

Conference preparation: State of play
Pensions
Introduction by Manfred Anderle
Discussion in plenary

Coffee break

Continuation of the discussion in plenary

Lunch

An industriAll Europe Campaign and an
Action plan
Introduction of the concept
Isabelle Barthes

Coffee break

Work Group sessions

End of the work day
Dinner

Tuesday 11 September
More Collective Bargaining in Europe
An industriAll Europe Campaign and an

Action plan
Report and discussion in Plenary

Coffee break

Wage developments in Europe and Wage
Coordination Rule
Introduction by Sem Vandekerckhove
Senior Researcher
KU Leuven - University of Leuven

Lunch

Continuation of the discussion

Coffee break

Departure of participants

End of the work day
Dinner

Wednes 12 September

Meeting of the SWP

Coffee break
Meeting of the SWP

Lunch

StindustriAll

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu



