## **DRAFT PROGRAMME**

## Collective Bargaining and Social Policy Summer School industriAll Europe Sesimbra (Portugal), 10 – 11 September 2018

	Sunday 9 September		
	Arrival of participants		
	Joint dinner		
	Monday 10 September	Tuesday 11 September	Wednes 12 September
09.00	Welcome and introduction  Conference preparation: State of play  Pensions  Introduction by Manfred Anderle  Discussion in plenary	More Collective Bargaining in Europe An industriAll Europe Campaign and an Action plan Report and discussion in Plenary	Meeting of the SWP
10.30	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
11.00	Continuation of the discussion in plenary	Wage developments in Europe and Wage Coordination Rule Introduction by Sem Vandekerckhove Senior Researcher KU Leuven - University of Leuven	Meeting of the SWP
12.30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14.00	An industriAll Europe Campaign and an Action plan Introduction of the concept Isabelle Barthès	Continuation of the discussion	
15.30	Coffee break	Coffee break	
16.00	Work Group sessions	Departure of participants	
17.30 19:30	End of the work day Dinner	End of the work day Dinner	



